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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Davidson106
Ridgewood

9.200 8.925 8.6007.900 34.625
1 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Hallie Kellogg109
Ridgewood

8.800 8.850 8.7257.950 34.325
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lily Braucht113
Texas Champion

8.750 8.050 8.6508.500 33.950
4 6 1 3 3 

3 

Ellie Prewett110
Ridgewood

8.600 8.100 8.9008.250 33.850
5 5 2 1 4 

4 

London Whitney111
Ridgewood

8.500 8.250 8.4507.550 32.750
6 4 6 6 5 

5 

Logan Hoffman108
Ridgewood

8.900 8.350 8.0007.400 32.650
2 3 7 8T 6 

6 

Brooklynn Worthy112
Ridgewood

8.400 7.425 8.6008.100 32.525
7 8 3 5T 7 

7 

Alissa Decker114
Texas Champion

7.600 7.900 8.1507.200 30.850
9 7 8 7 8 

8 

Kinsey Hefton107
Ridgewood

7.850 6.850 8.0007.150 29.850
8 9 9 9T 9 

9 
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